
           
           

     
 

     
   

 

300 X 450MM
D I G I T A L  W A L L  T I L E S

100% WATER PROOF



           
           

     
 

     
   



           
           

     
 

     
   

101-D

101-L

101-HL

101-F
(30X30 CM FLOOR) 

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

108-D

108-L

108-HL

108-F
 (30X30 CM FLOOR)

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

109-HL-1-A

109-D

109-HL-1-B

109-L

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   



           
           

     
 

     
   

111-D

111-HL-2

111-L

111-HL-1

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   



           
           

     
 

     
   

112-D

112-L

112-HL

112-F
(30X30 CM FLOOR) 

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

113-D

113-L

113-HL

113-F
(30X30 CM FLOOR) 

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   



           
           

     
 

     
   

114-D

114-L

114-HL

114-F
(30X30 CM FLOOR) 

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

115-D

115-L

115-HL

115-F
(30X30 CM FLOOR) 

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

V



           
           

     
 

     
   

116-D

116-L

116-HL

116-F
(30X30 CM FLOOR) 

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

117-D

117-L

117-HL

117-F
 (30X30 CMFLOOR)

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   



           
           

     
 

     
   

118-L

118-L

118-HL

118-F
(30X30 CM FLOOR) 

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

119-D

119-L

119-HL

119-F
(30X30 CM FLOOR) 

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   



           
           

     
 

     
   

120-D

120-L

120-HL

120-F
 (30X30 CM FLOOR)

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

121-D

121-L

121-HL

121-F
(30X30 CM FLOOR) 

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   



           
           

     
 

     
   

122-D

122-L

122-HL

122-F
(30X30 CM FLOOR) 

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

125-D

125-L

125-HL

125-F
(30X30 CM FLOOR) 

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   



           
           

     
 

     
   

126-D

126-L

126-HL

126-F
(30X30 CM FLOOR) 

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

127-D

127-L

127-HL

127-F
(30X30 CM FLOOR) 

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   



           
           

     
 

     
   

128-D

128-L

128-HL

128-F
(30X30 CM FLOOR) 

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

129-D

129-L

129-HL

129-F
(30X30 CM FLOOR) 

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   



           
           

     
 

     
   

130-D

130-L

130-HL

130-F
 (30X30 CM FLOOR)

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

133-D

133-L

133-HL

133-F
(30X30 CM FLOOR) 

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   



           
           

     
 

     
   

135-L

135-L

135-HL

WHITE-F
(30X30 CM FLOOR)

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

136-D

136-L

136-HL

136-F
(30X30 CM FLOOR) 

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   



           
           

     
 

     
   

137-L

137-L

137-HL

137-F
(30X30 CM FLOOR) 

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

138-D

138-L

138-HL

138-F
(30X30 CM FLOOR) 

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   



           
           

     
 

     
   

139-D

139-L

139-HL

139-F
(30X30 CM FLOOR) 

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

141-L

141-L

141-HL

141-F
(30X30 CM FLOOR) 

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

(Flat Surface)

(30X30 CM FLOOR)

144-D

144-L

144-HL

144-F

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   



           
           

     
 

     
   

(Flat Surface)

(30X30 CM FLOOR)

145-D

145-L

145-HL

145-F

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

148-D

148-L

148-HL

148-F
 (30X30 CM FLOOR)

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

150-D

150-HL-2

150-L

150-HL-1

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

153-D

153-L

153-HL

153-F
 (30X30 CM FLOOR)

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

155-D

155-L

155-HL

155-F
 (30X30 CM FLOOR)

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

(Flat Surface)

(30X30 CM FLOOR)

156-D

156-L

156-HL

156-F

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

158-D

158-L

158-HL

158-F
(30X30 CM FLOOR) 

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

159-D

159-HL-2

159-L

159-F
(30X30 CM FLOOR) 

(Flat Surface)

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   



           
           

     
 

     
   

162-D

162-L

162-HL

162-F
(30X30 CM FLOOR) 

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

163-D

163-HL-2

163-L

163-F
(30X30 CM FLOOR) 

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

162



           
           

     
 

     
   

169-D

169-L

169-HL

169-F
(30X30 CM FLOOR) 

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

170-D

170-L

170-HL

170-F
 (30X30 CM FLOOR)

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

(Flat Surface)

(30X30 CM FLOOR)

173-D

173-L

173-HL

173-F

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

(Flat Surface)

(30X30 CM FLOOR)

174-D

174-L

174-HL

174-F

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   



           
           

     
 

     
   

175-D

175-L

175-HL

175-F
(30X30 CM FLOOR) 

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

176-D

176-L

176-HL

176-F
(30X30 CM FLOOR) 

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

178-D

178-L

178-HL

178-F
(30X30 CM FLOOR) 

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

179-D

179-HL-2

179-L

179-HL-1

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   



           
           

     
 

     
   

183-D

183-L

183-HL

183-F

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

186-D

186-L

186-HL

186-F
(30X30 CM FLOOR) 

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

187-D

187-L

187-HL

187-F
(30X30 CM FLOOR) 

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

(30X30 CM FLOOR)



           
           

     
 

     
   

188-D

188-L

188-HL

188-F
(30X30 CM FLOOR) 

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

189-D

189-HL-2

189-L

189-HL-1

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

190-D

190-HL-2

190-L

190-HL-1

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

193-D

193-L

193-HL

193-F
(30X30 CM FLOOR) 

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   



           
           

     
 

     
   



           
           

     
 

     
   

195-D

195-L

195-HL

195-F
(30X30 CM FLOOR) 

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

196-D

196-L

196-HL

196-F
(30X30 CM FLOOR) 

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

199-D

199-L

199-HL

199-F
(30X30 CM FLOOR) 

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   



           
           

     
 

     
   

200-HL

200-L

200-L

200-F
 (30X30 CM FLOOR)

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   



           
           

     
 

     
   

202-D

202-L

202-HL

202-F
 (30X30 CM FLOOR)

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

203-D

203-L

203-HL

203-F
 (30X30 CM FLOOR)

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

205-D

205-L

205-HL

205-F
 (30X30 CM FLOOR)

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   



           
           

     
 

     
   

206-D

206-L

206-HL

206-F
 (30X30 CM FLOOR)

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

207-D

207-L

207-HL

207-F
 (30X30 CM FLOOR)

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   



           
           

     
 

     
   

208-D

208-L

208-HL

208-F
 (30X30 CM FLOOR)

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

209-D

209-L

209-HL

209-F
 (30X30 CM FLOOR)

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   



           
           

     
 

     
   

210-D

210-HL-2

210-L

210-HL-1

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

15001-D

15001-L

15001-HL

15001-F
 (30X30 CM FLOOR)

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

15008-D

15008-HL-2

15008-L

15008-HL-1

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

15009-D

15009-HL-2

15009-L

15009-HL-1

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   

15017-D

15017-L

15017-HL

15017-F

300
x
450
mm

GLOSSY
FINISH



           
           

     
 

     
   


